
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 147.8 225.0 0

2 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 147.0 215.0 0

3 Dante Hombaker Remington High School 142.8 205.0 0

4 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 205.0 0

5 Cameron Seever JCN 146.0 195.0 0

6 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 143.0 185.0 0

7 Rex Wagner Remington High School 147.8 185.0 0

8 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 185.0 0

9 Charles May Conway Springs High School 147.0 175.0 0

10 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 148.0 165.0 0

11 Kahler Brown JCN 143.0 160.0 0

12 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 147.5 145.0 0

13 Hunter Thompson Bluestem High School 142.2 130.0 0

14 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 120.0 0

15 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 147.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 147.8 360.0 0

2 Cameron Seever JCN 146.0 335.0 0

3 Dante Hombaker Remington High School 142.8 310.0 0

4 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 147.0 305.0 0

5 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 143.0 285.0 0

6 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Rex Wagner Remington High School 147.8 275.0 0

8 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 270.0 0

9 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 148.0 265.0 0

10 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 147.0 255.0 0

11 Kahler Brown JCN 143.0 250.0 0

12 Charles May Conway Springs High School 147.0 245.0 0

13 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 147.5 235.0 0

14 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 225.0 0

15 Hunter Thompson Bluestem High School 142.2 205.0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 146.0 240.0 0

2 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 143.0 230.0 0

3 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 147.8 225.0 0

4 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 147.0 220.0 0

5 Dante Hombaker Remington High School 142.8 215.0 0

6 Rex Wagner Remington High School 147.8 210.0 0

7 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 195.0 0

8 Charles May Conway Springs High School 147.0 185.0 0

9 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 148.0 165.0 0

10 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 165.0 0

11 Kahler Brown JCN 143.0 155.0 0

12 Hunter Thompson Bluestem High School 142.2 150.0 0

13 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 147.0 150.0 0

14 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 145.0 0

15 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 147.5 140.0 0



Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eddie  Jarvis Remington High School 147.8 810.0 10

2 Cameron Seever JCN 146.0 770.0 8

3 Dante Hombaker Remington High School 142.8 730.0 6

4 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 143.0 700.0 4

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 675.0 2

6 Rex Wagner Remington High School 147.8 670.0 0

7 Kyler Yackle Erie High School 147.0 620.0 1

8 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 148.0 620.0 0

9 Charles May Conway Springs High School 147.0 605.0 0

10 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 148.0 595.0 0

11 Kahler Brown JCN 143.0 565.0 0

12 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 147.0 525.0 0

13 Alex Hendricks Remington High School 147.5 520.0 0

14 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 490.0 0

15 Hunter Thompson Bluestem High School 142.2 485.0 0


